
   
 

   

     

E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM process of MSETCL in two bid system from 

bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors of MSETCL. SRM-Tender No: EE/400KV 

R.S(O&M)Dn/ Karjat/2024-25/T-3  SRM Rfx no. 7000032596. Particulars of Work: Supply of 
substation maintenance kit required during work of planned and Breakdown/Emergency 

substation maintenance work at 400KV Karjat SS under at 400kv R.S. O&M Division Karjat. 
Estimated cost of work:  Rs. 299228 /- (including all taxes). E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs. 

5,000/-, Tender cost in Rs 590/- (Including GST), Sale period: 14.08.2024 to 21.08.2024 up to 10:00 

Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 21.08.2024 at 11:00 Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: Executive 

Engineer, 400Kv R.S (O&M) Division, Karjat. Phone No. 09175938827; further details please visit 

to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal 

of MSETCL. 

Executive Engineer 

400Kv R.S (O&M) Division, 

Karjat 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

